Oﬃce
Danny Robinson – Principal   darobinson@lcsd2.org
Shanna Hurd – Secretary   shhurd@lcsd2.org
Susan Loveland – Office Aide   sloveland@lcsd2.org

Kindergarten
Jennifer Aullman – Teacher   jaullman@lcsd2.org
Shelly Bagley – Teacher   shelly.bagley@lcsd2.org
Renae Brown – Aide   rebrown@lcsd2.org
Angela Burton – Teacher.  anburton@lcsd2.org
Morgan Call – Teacher   morgan.call@lcsd2.org
Andrea Dana – Aide   andrea.dana@lcsd2.org
Reese Fullmer – Special Education   reese.fullmer@lcsd2.org
Rachel Gardner – Aide   ragardner@lcsd2.org
Michelle Heiner – Aide   michelle.heiner@lcsd2.org
Haley Hemmert – Teacher   haley.hemmert@lcsd2.org
Saydi Nichols – Teacher   sanichols@lcsd2.org
Stacey Watson – Special Education   swatson@lcsd2.org

1st Grade
Lacey Alston – Special Education   laalston@lcsd2.org
Karli Galloway – Teacher   karli.galloway@lcsd2.org
Sydney Guild – Teacher   sydney.guild@lcsd2.org
Kellie Harris – Teacher   keharris@lcsd2.org
Emily Knowles – Aide   Emily.knowles@lcsd2.org
 Ali Mackey – Teacher   alix.mackey@lcsd2.org
Trina Nield – Aide   trnield@lcsd2.org
Ericka Putnam – Teacher   erputnam@lcsd2.org
Kim Theriault – Teacher   Kimberly.theriault@lcsd2.org
Michelle Van Slyke – Teacher  michelle.vanslyke@lcsd2.org

2nd Grade
Cortney Delgado – Special Education   codelgado@lcsd2.org
Britani Erickson – Teacher   berickson@lcsd2.org
Jennifer Frome Teacher   jfrome@lcsd2.org
Shane Harris – Teacher   shaneharris@lcsd2.org
Allison Hicks – Teacher   alhicks@lcsd2.org
Becky Hunsaker – Teacher   bhunsaker@lcsd2.org
Amy Klindt – Teacher   amklindt@lcsd2.org
Shelly Lancaster – Aide   sjlancaster@lcsd2.org
Darbi Stoll – Aide   darbi.stoll@lcsd2.org

3rd Grade
Rubie Arnold – Aide   rubie.arnold@lcsd2.org
Jason Cazier – Teacher   jcazier@lcsd2.org
Mark Hale – Teacher   mahale@lcsd2.org
LaJeannea Hietpas – Special Education   lajeannea.hietpas@lcsd2.org
Kirk Hoopes – Teacher   khoopes@lcsd2.org
Ashley Lancaster – Teacher.  ashley.lancaster@lcsd2.org
Tami Nielsen – Teacher   tanielsen@lcsd2.org


Support
Jesalee Bagwell – ELL   jesalee.bagwell@lcsd2.org
Evan Call – Speech Therapist   evcall@lcsd2.org
Marie Erickson – School Counselor   rosemarie.erickson@lcsd2.org
Bobbi Heap – SLP Aide  bobbi.heap@lcsd2.org
Jeﬀ Madsen – School Psychologist   jmadsen@lcsd2.org
Ben Matthews – ELL  ben.matthews@lcsd2.org
Rachelle Patterson – Speech Therapist   rapatterson@lcsd2.org
Amanda Peterson – Nurse   amanda.peterson@lcsd2.org
Susie Richert – Compliance Facilitator   srichert@lcsd2.org
Allen Simpson – Occupational Therapy   alsimpson@lcsd2.org
Rebecca Strgar – Early Intervention Aide   bestrgar@lcsd2.org

Specials
Jenette Hoopes – Keyboarding   jehoopes@lcsd2.org
Amy Merritt – Library   amerritt@lcsd2.org
Jason Nielsen – Art   jnielsen@lcsd2.org
April Shumaker – Music   apcram@lcsd2.org
Brandy Taylor – P.E.   btaylor@lcsd2.org

Special Education
Jaclynn Lancaster – Teacher   jaclynn.lancaster@lcsd2.org
Angela Bagley – Aide   anbagley@lcsd2.org
Rick Perry – Aide   rick.perry@lcsd2.org
Lacey Spaulding – Aide   laspalding@lcsd2.org

Reading
Brenda Inskeep – Teacher   brinskeep@lcsd2.org
Brittany Atkins – Aide   brittany.atkins@lcsd2.org
Kathryn Burgess – Aide   kathryn.burgess@lcsd2.org
Nicole Burton – Aide   niburton@lcsd2.org
Emmie Erickson – Aide   emmie.erickson@lcsd2.org
Jenette Hoopes – Aide   jehoopes@lcsd2.org
Luetta Lewis – Aide   lulewis@lcsd2.org
Cynthia Matthews – Aide   cynthia.matthews@lcsd2.org
Chloee Moffat – Aide   chloee.moffat@lcsd2.org
Shana Southam – Aide   shana.southam@lcsd2.org
Kate Wade – Aide    katherine.wade@lcsd2.org
Janet Wilson – Aide   jawilson@lcsd2.org

Kitchen
Misty Nelson – Head Cook   minelson@lcsd2.org
Sherri Spence – Cook   sherri.spence@lcsd2.org

Custodians
Josie Gardner – josie.gardner@lcsd2.org
Shana Teel – shteel@lcsd2.org
Mike Wilson – miwilson@lcsd2.org


